Ta X I nVO I Ce ZVC India Private Limited

Raheja Platinum, No.06A113A,06A127
Sag Baug Road, Marol, Andheri East
Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059

Original for Recipient and Duplicate for Supplier

Wed 12-Jul-2023 19:10:151ST
Approved by: Sameer Ra]
InvoiceDate:  May 11,2023 Zoom GSTIN: 27AABCZ4218R1ZP
Invoice#:  INV201704927 Zoom PAN: AABCZ4218R
Payment Terms: Due Upon Receipt
DueDate: May 11, 2023

Account Number: 7007654438 Purchase Order Number:
Currency: INR

Account Information: ~ Thehraav: Unwind Your Mind™ Customer GSTIN:

Customer PAN:

Whether taxis payable on reverse charge basis - No.
Consignee (Placeof supply):  Ipsita Chatterjee
301, Oval, Plot21 & 22, Sector 34 C, Kharghar, Navi

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India410210, Zoom W-9
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra410210 (State Code: 27)
India Question about your Digital Signature?

Name of Recipient (Billed to):  ipsita.chatterjee@thehraav.in

Ipsita Chatterjee

301, Oval, Plot21 & 22, Sector 34 C, Kharghar, Navi
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India410210,

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 410210 (State Code: 27)
India

ipsita.chatterjee@thehraav.in

Charge Details
TAXES, FEES &
CHARGE DESCRIPTION SUBSCRIPTION PERIOD SUBTOTAL TOTAL
SURCHARGES
Charge Name: Zoom OnePro
Annual
Quantity: 1 May 11,2023 -May 10, 2024 INR13,200.00 INR2,376.00 INR15,576.00
Unit Price: INR13,200.00
HSN of Goods/Services: 998424
Taxable Value INR13,200.00
Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges) INR15,576.00

Invoice Balance INRO.0O


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/201080605-W-9-Wire-Transfer-Instructions
https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

CHARGE NAME

Zoom OnePro Annual

Zoom OnePro Annual

Transactions

TRANSACTION
DATE

May 11, 2023
May 12,2023
May 20, 2023
May 21,2023
May 29,2023
May 30, 2023
Jun7,2023
Jun 8,2023

Jun 16,2023

CHARGE AMOUNT

INR13,200.00

INR13,200.00

Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges)

TAX, FEEOR
SURCHARGE JURISDICTION
NAME
CGST
(Communications) Federal
9.000%
SGST
(Communications) Federal
9.000%
TRANSACTION
TRANSACTIONTYPE
NUMBER

P-236251270 Payment
R-02399244 Refund
P-237969253 Payment
R-02416397 Refund
P-239654774 Payment
R-02445756 Refund
P-241343772 Payment
R-02465170 Refund

P-242986018 Payment

Invoice Total

DESCRIPTION

TAX, FEE OR SURCHARGE
AMOUNT

INR1,188.00

INR1,188.00

INR2,376.00

INR15,576.00

APPLIED AMOUNT

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00



Jun 17,2023

Jun 25,2023

Jun 26,2023

Jul4,2023

Jul5,2023

Jul 11,2023

Jul 12,2023

R-02484603

P-244631798

R-02505387

P-246331765

R-02524295

CBA-07916032

P-247630147

Refund

Payment

Refund

Payment

Refund

CreditBalance
Adjustment

Payment

Invoice Balance

Need help understanding your invoice? CLICK HERE

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-15,576.00

INR15,576.00

INR-12,980.00

INR-2,596.00

INRO.0O

Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain

the same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan,
and the total charge, INR13200.00 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product

are set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each

subscription period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory
fees applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can
cancel auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being
charged for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your "base plan" (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone,
or Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund
for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and
clicking "Cancel Subscription," clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom

change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.


https://support.zoom.us/hc/en-us/articles/360057516312-Understanding-your-invoice-
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