Tax Invoice

Original for Recipient and Duplicate for Supplier

zoom

ZVC India Private Limited Raheja Platinum, No.06A113A,06A127 Sag Baug Road, Marol, Andheri East Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400059

Invoice Date: May 11, 2023 Zoom GSTIN: 27AABCZ4218R1ZP

Invoice#: INV201704927 Zoom PAN: AABCZ4218R

Payment Terms: Due Upon Receipt

Due Date: May 11, 2023

Account Number: 7007654438

Currency: INR

Account Information: Thehraav: Unwind Your Mind™

Customer GSTIN: Customer PAN:

Zoom W-9

customer 17 tr v.

Purchase Order Number:

Whether tax is payable on reverse charge basis - No.

Consignee (Place of supply): Ipsita Chatterjee

301, Oval, Plot 21 & 22, Sector 34 C, Kharghar, Navi

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 410210,

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 410210 (State Code: 27)

India <u>Question about your Digital Signature?</u>

Name of Recipient (Billed to): ipsita.chatterjee@thehraav.in

Ipsita Chatterjee

301, Oval, Plot 21 & 22, Sector 34 C, Kharghar, Navi

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 410210,

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 410210 (State Code: 27)

India

ipsita.chatterjee@thehraav.in

Charge Details

TOTAL	TAXES, FEES & SURCHARGES	SUBTOTAL	SUBSCRIPTION PERIOD	CHARGE DESCRIPTION
INR15,576.00	INR2,376.00	INR13,200.00	May 11, 2023 - May 10, 2024	Charge Name: Zoom One Pro Annual Quantity: 1 Unit Price: INR13,200.00 HSN of Goods/Services: 998424
INR13,200.00	Taxable Value			
INR15,576.00	Total (Including Taxes, Fees & Surcharges)			
INR0.00	Invoice Balance			

Taxes, Fees & Surcharge Details

CHARGE NAME	TAX, FEE OR SURCHARGE NAME	JURISDICTION	CHARGE AMOUNT	TAX, FEE OR SURCHARGE AMOUNT
Zoom One Pro Annual	CGST (Communications) 9.000%	Federal	INR13,200.00	INR1,188.00
Zoom One Pro Annual	SGST (Communications) 9.000%	Federal	INR13,200.00	INR1,188.00
	INR2,376.00			

Transactions

INR15,576.00	Invoice Total			
APPLIED AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	TRANSACTIONTYPE	TRANSACTION NUMBER	TRANSACTION DATE
INR-15,576.00		Payment	P-236251270	May 11, 2023
INR15,576.00		Refund	R-02399244	May 12, 2023
INR-15,576.00		Payment	P-237969253	May 20, 2023
INR15,576.00		Refund	R-02416397	May 21, 2023
INR-15,576.00		Payment	P-239654774	May 29, 2023
INR15,576.00		Refund	R-02445756	May 30, 2023
INR-15,576.00		Payment	P-241343772	Jun 7, 2023
INR15,576.00		Refund	R-02465170	Jun 8, 2023
INR-15,576.00		Payment	P-242986018	Jun 16, 2023

Jun 17, 2023	R-02484603	Refund		INR15,576.00
Jun 25, 2023	P-244631798	Payment		INR-15,576.00
Jun 26, 2023	R-02505387	Refund		INR15,576.00
Jul 4, 2023	P-246331765	Payment		INR-15,576.00
Jul 5, 2023	R-02524295	Refund		INR15,576.00
Jul 11, 2023	CBA-07916032	Credit Balance Adjustment		INR-12,980.00
Jul 12, 2023	P-247630147	Payment		INR-2,596.00
			Invoice Balance	INR0.00

Need help understanding your invoice?



Standard Pro and Standard Biz are now called Zoom One Pro and Zoom One Business. Please note that your Services will remain the same and that this name change does not change the price of your current subscription.

This plan includes products with monthly and/or yearly subscription periods. The subscription period for each plan, and the total charge, INR13200.00 (plus applicable taxes and regulatory fees), per subscription period for that product are set out above in the Charge Details section. Unless you cancel, your subscription(s) will auto-renew each subscription period and each subscription period thereafter, at the price(s) listed above (plus any taxes and regulatory fees applicable at the time of renewal) and your payment method on file at zoom.us/billing will be charged. You can cancel auto-renewal anytime, but you must cancel by the last day of your current subscription period to avoid being charged for the next subscription period. You will not be able to cancel your "base plan" (Zoom Meetings, Zoom Phone, or Zoom Rooms) without first canceling all other subscriptions in your plan. If you cancel, you will not receive a refund for the remainder of your then-current subscription period. You can cancel by navigating to zoom.us/billing and clicking "Cancel Subscription," clicking through the prompts, and then clicking to confirm cancellation. Should Zoom change its pricing, it will provide you with notice, and you may be charged the new price for subsequent subscription.